
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

1 20151269
JADHAV KARAN AJIT

DAIVATA
C+ 12 F 0 C 5 F 0 C 15 F 0 B+ 8 C+ 6 B 7 F 0 B 7 F 0 B+ 16

12.00

76.00
2.92

74.00

553

86.00

629
6.11 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
20151269

Course Code ME3516 ME3505 ME3509 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581
BCME35

11
BC3502

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00

2 20154276

PRATHAMESH SADASHIV
MANE

MANISHA

B+ 16 F 0 C+ 6 A 27 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B 7 B 21 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 16

23.00

179.00
6.88

40.00

303

63.00

482
7.30 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
20154276

Course Code ME3516 ME3505 ME3509 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571
BCME35

11
BC3502

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00

3 22151224

PIYUSH PURUSHOTTAM
UIKE

SARITA

C 10 C+ 18 B+ 8 D 12 F 0 C 15 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 D 12 A 9

19.00

110.00
5.00

85.00

582

104.00

692
6.29 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22151224

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

4 22151229
PATIL RITESH VINOD

SUNITA
F 0 C 15 B 7 F 0 F 0 F 0 B 7 C 5 B+ 8 F 0 C+ 6

8.00

48.00
2.18

88.00

476

96.00

524
4.76 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22151229

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

5 23151003

KACHARE VAISHNAVI
SUNIL

VIDYA

A 27 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 27 A 9

22.00

191.00
8.68

88.00

780

110.00

971
8.83

PASS 23151003

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3544 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

6 23151004

KUMBHAR AVADHUT
SURESH

CHHAYA

B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 A 27 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

181.00
8.23

88.00

720

110.00

901
8.19

PASS 23151004

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

7 23151005

NARWADE NIKHIL
SANTOSH

PRIYANKA

C+ 12 B 21 B+ 8 B 21 B 21 F 0 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 B 21 B 7

19.00

136.00
6.18

88.00

572

107.00

708
6.44 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151005

Course Code IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

8 23151006
TARU MANSI HEMANT

VAISHALI
B 21 A 9 A 18 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A+ 10 B+ 8 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

186.00
8.45

88.00

697

110.00

883
8.03 PASS 23151006

Course Code IMI3533 IMI3534 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

9 23151008

YEWALE SOMNATH
SAKHARAM

MINAL

B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 A+ 30 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

183.00
8.32

88.00

718

110.00

901
8.19

PASS 23151008

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

10 23151009

KSHIRSAGAR VAISHNAVI
GANPAT

ASMITA

B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B 21 B 21 C+ 18 B+ 8 A+ 10 B+ 8 C+ 18 A 9

22.00

164.00
7.45

88.00

751

110.00

915
8.32

PASS 23151009

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

11 23151010

KAMBLE PRIYANKA
CHANDRAKANT

SARITA

A 27 A 9 A 18 A 27 A 27 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

191.00
8.68

88.00

688

110.00

879
7.99

PASS 23151010

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

12 23151012

DEVKAR ANUSHRI
BHAGWAT

ALPANA

A 18 C+ 18 A 9 B 21 B 21 C 15 B+ 8 A+ 10 B 7 B 21 A 9

22.00

157.00
7.14

88.00

612

110.00

769
6.99

PASS 23151012

Course Code IOE3534 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

13 23151013

JADHAV SIDDHARTH
PANDURANG

GEETA

B 14 F 0 A 9 F 0 C+ 18 D 12 A 9 A 9 A 9 F 0 A 9

13.00

89.00
4.05

88.00

575

101.00

664
6.04 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151013

Course Code ME3516 ME3505 ME3509 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

14 23151014

VIBHUTE SHREYA
NANDKUMAR

NANDA

A+ 20 B 21 A 9 B+ 24 A 27 B 21 A 9 A+ 10 B+ 8 B 21 A 9

22.00

179.00
8.14

88.00

742

110.00

921
8.37

PASS 23151014

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

15 23151015

MADANE YASHRAJ
DATTATRAY

BANUBAI

B 21 A+ 10 B+ 16 C 15 C+ 18 D 12 A 9 B 7 B 7 F 0 C 5

19.00

120.00
5.45

85.00

532

104.00

652
5.93 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151015

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3544 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

16 23151018

GUJAR VAISHNAVI
NAVNATH

KAVITA

A 27 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 9 A+ 10 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

209.00
9.50

88.00

773

110.00

982
8.93

PASS 23151018

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

17 23151019
ROHAN BHAGAVAT JAGTAP

MANISHA
B+ 24 A+ 10 A 18 B 21 B 21 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

175.00
7.95

88.00

704

110.00

879
7.99 PASS 23151019

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

18 23151020
BHANDARE MEGHANA ANIL

MANGAL
B 21 A 9 A 18 B 21 B+ 24 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 B 21 A 9

22.00

166.00
7.55

88.00

718

110.00

884
8.04 PASS 23151020

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

19 23151024
PAWAR SHREYAS ASHOK

SARIKA
A+ 30 A+ 10 A 18 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 30 B+ 8

22.00

198.00
9.00

88.00

773

110.00

971
8.83 PASS 23151024

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

20 23151027

FUNDE NISHANT
YOGENDRA

SUREKHA

B 21 A 9 B 14 B 21 F 0 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 C+ 18 B+ 8

19.00

136.00
6.18

88.00

650

107.00

786
7.15 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151027

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IT3516 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

21 23151028
MUJAWAR SADIYA RIYAJ

SHABNAM
A+ 30 A 9 A 18 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

201.00
9.14

88.00

815

110.00

1016
9.24 PASS 23151028

Course Code IMI3533 IMI3534 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

22 23151029
JADHAV NEHA MAHESH

VARSHARANI
A 27 A 9 A 18 A 27 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 B+ 8

22.00

194.00
8.82

88.00

808

110.00

1002
9.11 PASS 23151029

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IT3516 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

23 23151030
KADAM ATHARV

SUSHILA
B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B 21 C+ 18 C 15 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 C+ 18 C+ 6

22.00

155.00
7.05

88.00

650

110.00

805
7.32 PASS 23151030

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

24 23151031

SADALE SHREYA
SAMBHAJI

SAVITA

A 18 B 21 B+ 8 B 21 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 27 A 9

22.00

174.00
7.91

88.00

758

110.00

932
8.47

PASS 23151031

Course Code IOE3524 ME3505 ME3509 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

25 23151032
PRATIK BABAN ANDHALE

SATYABHAMA
A+ 30 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 24 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

181.00
8.23

88.00

643

110.00

824
7.49 PASS 23151032

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IT3516 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

26 23151035

GAURI RAMESH
ZENDEKAR

SHUBHANGI

A 27 A 9 A 18 B 21 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

192.00
8.73

88.00

707

110.00

899
8.17

PASS 23151035

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IT3516 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

27 23151036
CHAITRALI TANAJI SALAVE

SWATI
B+ 24 A 9 B 14 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

182.00
8.27

88.00

669

110.00

851
7.74 PASS 23151036

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IT3516 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

28 23151037

TANVEER JAKIRHUSEN
MULLA

AYESHA

A 27 A 9 A 18 B 21 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

176.00
8.00

88.00

653

110.00

829
7.54

PASS 23151037

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

29 23151040

SUTAR VARSHARANI
SANJAY

MANISHA

B+ 24 B+ 8 A 18 A 27 A 27 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 A+ 10 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

193.00
8.77

88.00

818

110.00

1011
9.19

PASS 23151040

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

30 23151044
JADHAV SANIKA SAMBHAJI

SARITA
A 27 A 9 A 18 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 B 7 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

199.00
9.05

88.00

713

110.00

912
8.29 PASS 23151044

Course Code IMI3533 IMI3534 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

31 23151045
GORE SARTHAK SANTOSH

MEENA
B+ 24 A 9 A 18 A 27 A 27 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 B 7 B+ 24 B+ 8

22.00

180.00
8.18

88.00

715

110.00

895
8.14 PASS 23151045

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

32 23151048
MESHRAM KASHISH

MADHURI
A 27 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

189.00
8.59

88.00

727

110.00

916
8.33 PASS 23151048

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

33 23151049

PANDIT DNYANESHWAR
GOPICHAND

NANDABAI

C 10 B 21 B+ 8 C+ 18 F 0 F 0 A 9 A+ 10 B+ 8 C 15 B+ 8

16.00

107.00
4.86

88.00

531

104.00

638
5.80 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151049

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

34 23151050

JARE SHUBHARAJ
BALAKRUSHNA

VIDYA

B+ 24 A 9 A 18 C+ 18 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 27 A 9

22.00

187.00
8.50

88.00

714

110.00

901
8.19

PASS 23151050

Course Code IMI3533 IMI3534 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

35 23151051

TALAKERI CHAITANYA
UMESH

PRATIMA

B+ 24 A 9 C+ 12 C 15 B 21 C+ 18 A 9 B 7 B+ 8 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

152.00
6.91

88.00

573

110.00

725
6.59

PASS 23151051

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3544 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

36 23151052
PATIL VAISHNAVI PRAKASH

SMITA
B 21 A 9 A 18 B 21 A 27 C+ 18 A 9 A+ 10 B 7 A 27 A 9

22.00

176.00
8.00

88.00

715

110.00

891
8.10 PASS 23151052

Course Code IMI3533 IMI3534 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

Page 6 of 1431/01/2026Date :



Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

37 23151053

DONGARE JITENDRA
DILIPRAO

GAYATRI

B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 8 C+ 18 B 21 C 15 A 9 A 9 B 7 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

156.00
7.09

88.00

644

110.00

800
7.27

PASS 23151053

Course Code IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

38 23151054
PATIL TEJAL ASHOK

VAISHALI
B+ 24 B+ 8 A 18 B+ 24 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

188.00
8.55

88.00

789

110.00

977
8.88 PASS 23151054

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

39 23151055
THORAT SHIVRAJ SANJAY

SUJATA
B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

196.00
8.91

88.00

779

110.00

975
8.86 PASS 23151055

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

40 23151056

TAYADE ADARSH
SUGATANAND

CHANDA

B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 C+ 18 B+ 8

22.00

168.00
7.64

88.00

691

110.00

859
7.81

PASS 23151056

Course Code IMI3533 IMI3534 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

41 23151059
YERADKAR SANIKA TANAJI

SUSHAMA
B+ 24 A 9 B+ 16 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 27 A 9

22.00

192.00
8.73

88.00

776

110.00

968
8.80 PASS 23151059

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IT3516 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

42 23151060
GAVADE SATWIK SANTOSH

UJJWALA
B 21 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 B 21 C+ 18 B+ 8 B 7 B 7 B 21 A 9

22.00

163.00
7.41

85.00

604

107.00

767
6.97 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151060

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

43 23151061
MALI DHANASHRI DAJI

SARASWATI
A 27 A+ 10 A 18 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

202.00
9.18

88.00

767

110.00

969
8.81 PASS 23151061

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

44 23151064
KAMBLE NIKHIL VINAYAK

MEENA
B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 27 A 9

22.00

188.00
8.55

88.00

709

110.00

897
8.15 PASS 23151064

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IT3516 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

45 23151065
KENDE PRANAV PRAKASH

BHAGYASHREE
A 27 A+ 10 B+ 16 B 21 A 27 A 27 B+ 8 B+ 8 B 7 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

184.00
8.36

88.00

685

110.00

869
7.90 PASS 23151065

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IT3516 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

46 23151066
PATIL SHAILESH SANJAY

VIDYA
C+ 18 A 9 A 18 C+ 18 F 0 C 15 A 9 B+ 8 B 7 B 21 B+ 8

19.00

131.00
5.95

88.00

595

107.00

726
6.60 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151066

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

47 23151069
POTADAR ADITYA SHARAD

ARUNA
B+ 24 A 9 A 18 C+ 18 B+ 24 C+ 18 A 9 B 7 B 7 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

163.00
7.41

88.00

634

110.00

797
7.25 PASS 23151069

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

48 23151070
PATIL SOHAM VINOD

MANISHA
A 18 B+ 24 A 9 C+ 18 B 21 C+ 18 A 9 B+ 8 B 7 D 12 A 9

22.00

153.00
6.95

88.00

656

110.00

809
7.35 PASS 23151070

Course Code IOE3524 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

Page 8 of 1431/01/2026Date :



Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

49 23151071

RATHOD ABHIRAJ
AJAYSINH

JAYA

C+ 18 A 9 A 18 A 27 A+ 30 F 0 A 9 A 9 B 7 B+ 24 A 9

19.00

160.00
7.27

88.00

720

107.00

880
8.00 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151071

50 23151073
PHULE ADITYA VILAS

VAISHALI
B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B 21 B 21 C+ 18 B+ 8 B 7 B 7 C+ 18 A 9

22.00

160.00
7.27

85.00

597

107.00

757
6.88 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151073

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

51 23151074
DOMBALE SHRUTI SANDIP

VAISHALI
B+ 24 A 9 A 18 A 27 B 21 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 C+ 6 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

176.00
8.00

88.00

752

110.00

928
8.44 PASS 23151074

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

52 23151075

GHOLAP VAISHNAVI
NAMDEV

BHARATI

C+ 18 A 9 B 14 F 0 F 0 F 0 A 9 B 7 B+ 8 F 0 A 9

10.00

74.00
3.36

81.00

583

91.00

657
5.97 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151075

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IT3516 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

53 23151077

DESHMUKH MRUNAL
HIRAJI

SADHANA

B+ 24 A 9 A+ 20 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

194.00
8.82

88.00

757

110.00

951
8.65

PASS 23151077

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

54 23151078

KUMBHAR SHARDUL
SUDHIR

SANGITA

A 27 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 10 A+ 10 A 9 A+ 30 A+ 10

22.00

213.00
9.68

88.00

833

110.00

1046
9.51

PASS 23151078

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

Page 9 of 1431/01/2026Date :



Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

55 23151079
PARAS SHEKHAR MANE

ANJANA
B+ 24 A 9 A 18 A 27 A 27 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 A+ 10 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

186.00
8.45

88.00

714

110.00

900
8.18 PASS 23151079

56 23151080
ADITYA KIRAN PATIL

APARNA
B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B 21 B+ 24 C+ 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24 B+ 8

22.00

171.00
7.77

88.00

690

110.00

861
7.83 PASS 23151080

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

57 23151081

KULKARNI HRUTUJA
BHARAT

YOGESHWARI

B 21 A+ 10 A 18 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

179.00
8.14

88.00

713

110.00

892
8.11

PASS 23151081

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3514 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

58 23151082

SALUNKHE TEJASWINI
VIJAY

MINAKSHI

A 27 A 9 A 18 B 21 A 27 B+ 24 B+ 8 B 7 B 7 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

187.00
8.50

88.00

723

110.00

910
8.27

PASS 23151082

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3524 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

59 23153072

CHAVAN PRANAV
SUKHADEV

RAJASHREE

B+ 24 A 9 A 18 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 C+ 18 A 9

22.00

172.00
7.82

88.00

668

110.00

840
7.64

PASS 23153072

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

60 24153083
AWATE NILESH SUHAS

VIDYA
B+ 16 B 21 B+ 8 B 21 B+ 24 C+ 18 A 9 B+ 8 B 7 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

165.00
7.50

88.00

783

110.00

948
8.62 PASS 24153083

Course Code EE3518 ME3505 ME3509 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code IT3516 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3544 EX3541

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

61 24153084

CHRISH PAULU
BARDESKAR

ANITA

A 18 A 27 A 9 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

191.00
8.68

88.00

787

110.00

978
8.89

PASS 24153084

62 24153085

BIRADAR MANGESH
RAJENDRA

UMABAI

B+ 16 A 27 A 9 A 27 A 27 B 21 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

190.00
8.64

88.00

832

110.00

1022
9.29

PASS 24153085

Course Code IT3516 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

63 24153087
KADAM PRATIK MANGESH

LAXMIBAI
A 18 B+ 24 A 9 C+ 18 B 21 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 C+ 18 A 9

22.00

160.00
7.27

85.00

733

107.00

893
8.12 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24153087

Course Code IOE3524 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

64 24153089

KULKARNI AASAVARI
RAJENDRA

HEMLATA

A 18 B+ 24 C 5 A 27 A 27 A 27 A+ 10 B+ 8 A 9 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

194.00
8.82

88.00

807

110.00

1001
9.10

PASS 24153089

Course Code IOE3524 ME3505 ME3509 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

65 24153090
KULKARNI PARTH PRASAD

UMA
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 A 27 A 27 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

196.00
8.91

88.00

747

110.00

943
8.57 PASS 24153090

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3574 EX3571

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

66 24153091
LONDHE RIYA GANESH

KOMAL
B 14 B+ 24 A 9 C+ 18 F 0 C+ 18 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 27 A 9

19.00

145.00
6.59

85.00

736

104.00

881
8.01 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24153091

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

Course Code IOE3524 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

67 24153092
PATIL RUTUJA TATYASO

MANISHA
A 18 A 27 A 9 A 27 B 21 C+ 18 A 9 B 7 B+ 8 A 27 A 9

22.00

180.00
8.18

85.00

768

107.00

948
8.62 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24153092

68 24153093
PAWAR GAYATRI SANJAY

ASHA
A 18 A 27 C+ 6 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 9 A+ 10 A 27 A 9

22.00

203.00
9.23

88.00

835

110.00

1038
9.44 PASS 24153093

Course Code IOE3524 ME3505 ME3509 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

69 24153094

SHREYAS SUBHASH
RAVAN

SUJATA

B 14 B 21 A 9 B+ 24 B 21 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 C 15 A 9

22.00

158.00
7.18

88.00

734

110.00

892
8.11

PASS 24153094

Course Code IT3516 EE3505 EE3510 EX3501 EX3502 EX3503 EX3507 EX3508 EX3509 EX3584 EX3581

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

Total Students : 69

Courses :

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

BC3502 : Yoga

BCME3511 : MDM-I (Material Science)

EE3505 : MDM III Basics of Power System

EE3510 : MDM III Electrical Machine Lab

EE3518 : OE III Optimization Techniques

EX3501 : Analog & Digital Communication

EX3502 : Digital Signal Processing

EX3503 : Embedded System & RTOS

EX3507 : Analog & Digital Communication Lab

EX3508 : Digital Signal Processing Lab

EX3509 : Embedded System & RTOS Lab

EX3541 : PE-I Python Programming for Machine Learning Lab

EX3544 : PE-I Machine Learning with Mathematical Foundations

EX3571 : PE-I Advanced Embedded C Programming Laboratory

EX3574 : PE-I Advanced Embedded C Programming

EX3581 : PE-I Digital CMOS Circuit Design Lab

EX3584 : PE-I Digital CMOS Circuit Design

IMI3513 : MDM III EV Charging Infrastructure & Guidelines

IMI3514 : MDM III Electric Vehicle Lab

IMI3533 : MDM III EV Charging Infrastructure and Guidelines

IMI3534 : MDM III Electrical Vehicle Lab

IOE3514 : OE III AI Applications and Emerging Technologies

IOE3524 : OE III Cloud Services for IoT

IOE3534 : OE III Game Development with Unreal Engine

IOE3544 : OE III SAP Project

IT3505 : MDM III Database Management systems

IT3511 : MDM III Database Management System Lab

IT3516 : OE III Augmented Reality and Virtual Reality

ME3505 : MDM III Thermal and Energy Engineering

ME3509 : MDM III Mechanical Engineering Lab

ME3516 : OE III Entrepreneurship Development
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